# L1500054555

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ád	dress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity Nam	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	]





800273597048

06/05/15--01034--003 \*\*5U.U0

SECRETARY OF STATE VISION OF CORPORATIONS
15 JUN 15 AM 8: 20
SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE

JUN 1 6 2015

& MACON



#### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 8, 2015

GONZALO SANTIAGO 6389 CONROY WINDERMERE ROAD, APT 1702 ORLANDO, FL 32835

SUBJECT: GONDI'S REPAIR, LLC

Ref. Number: L15000054555

We have received your document for GONDI'S REPAIR, LLC and check(s) totaling \$60.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

There is a balance due of \$1053.75. Refer to the attached fee schedule for a breakdown of the fees. Please return a copy of this letter to ensure your money is properly credited.

The form you submitted is for a CONVERTING FROM FLORIDA, but your entity is a CONVERTING TO A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP. Please complete and return the enclosed blank form(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Stacey M Mason Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 115A00011964

SECRETARY OF STATE FAILAHASSEE, FLORIDA

FILED SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

## COVER LETTER

						COVER		N.				
TC			ration Sec on of Corp									
			ondi's Rep									
SU	BJECT			, 200								
					Name of Lin	ited Liability C	ompany					
Th	e enclos	ed Ar	ticles of A	Amendment ar	id fee(s) are sub	mitted for fili	ıg.					
Ple	ase retu	m ali	correspon	idence concer	ning this matter	to the following	1g:					
				Gonzalo S	antiago							
						Name of	Person	·····	·	-		
				Central Flo	orida Improvem	ents LLC						
					······································	Fim/Co	mpany			-		
				6389 Com	oy Windermere	Rd., Apt. 1702	2					
				<del></del> -		Addr	YESS	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	-		
				Orlando, F	lorida 32835							
						City/State an	d Zin Code	<del></del>		-		
				centralflorid	aimpovements@		a Lap Code					
					E-mail address: (	to be used for fu	ture annual r	eport notification)	<del>,                                      </del>			
For	further	infor	mation co	ncerning this	matter, please ca	ıll:						
Go	nzalo S	antiag	зо			40	7 412	2-2474				
			Name of I	Person		at ( Are:	Code	Daytime Teleph	none Number	<del></del>		
Enc	closed is	a che	ck for the	following an	ount:							
	\$25.00	Filing	g Fee	□ \$30.00 Fi	ling Fee &	□ \$55.00 £			<b>3 \$60.00</b> Fi			
				Certific	ate of Status	Certific (addition	ed Copy al copy is enclo	osed)	Certifica Certified	ite of Statu. I Copy	s &	A10
				:		·		ŕ		copy is encle		ISIC ECE
				į						CAR	N N	文化
		28	MAHIN	ig addres	g.		CTDEET	COURIER AD	MDDCC.	NA)	5	LYN E
	$\bigcirc$	<u>.</u> ;	Registrat	ion Section			Registration	on Section	DRIAS.	Hi 99	7	080
	Ä	F	P.O. Box	of Corporatio	ns		Division of Clifton Bu	of Corporations		500	ထ္	F STA
				iee, PL 32314			2661 Exec	artive Center Cir	rcle	ORDU	8: 20	
	RECEIVE	5	至35	Ì			Tallahasse	æ, FL 32301		T	س)	DE TE
		<u>S</u>	題業									
		5										

## TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

GONDI'S REPAIR, LLC						
(Name of the Li	mited Liability Compe (A Florida Limited	nny as it now ampears on ou Liability Company)	r neords.)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Florida document number L15000054555	Liability Company	were filed on	, 2015 and assigned			
This amendment is submitted to amend the fo	ollowing:					
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited liah	ility company here:				
CENTRAL FLORIDA IMPROVEMENTS LLO			•			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain th	e words "Limited Liabi	lity Company," the designati	on "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."			
Enter new principal offices address, if app	dicable:	6389 Conroy Winderemere Rd., Apt. 1702				
(Principal office address MUST BE A STR		Orlando, Florida 32835				
		6389 Conroy Winderer	mere Rd., Apt. 1702			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFIC	E BOX)	Orlando, Florida 32835				
registered agent and/or the new registered	office address her  Gonzalo Sanúa					
Name of New Registered Agent:		Vindermere Rd., apt.1702				
New Registered Office Address:	0389 Colledy V	Enter Florida stre	et address			
	Orlando		32835			
·		City	, Florida			
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changin	g Registered Agent:					
I hereby accept the appointment as registed provisions of all statutes relative to the produce the obligations of my position as rebeing filed to merely reflect a change in the company has been notified in writing of the	oper and complete gistered agent as p we registered office	performance of my du provided for in Chapte	ties, and I am familiar with and r 605. F.S. Or, if this document is			
	If Char	nging Registered Agent, Sig	nature of New Registered Agent			
	Page :	1 of 3	STATE STATE FLORID			

GRAND OAKS

### or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name		Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Gonzalo Santiago		6389 Conroy Windermere Rd., Apt	■ Add
			Orlando, Florida 32835	☐ Remove
				☐ Change
				□ ∧dd
				□ Remove
				Change
				Add
				☐ Remove
				Change
				Rетюче
				Change
<del></del>		<del></del> _		
				SECRETARY OF CORP.  IN SECRETARY OF CORP.  SECRETARY OF CORP.  SECRETARY OF CORP.  ALLIAHASSEE F
-				FILEU ARY OF STATE OR FOR PORATIONS 15 AM 8: 20 ARY OF STATE ASSEE FLORIDA
				☐ Change

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00